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Cross Property 360 Property View

903 MAGNOLIA AVENUE, SEFFNER, Florida 33584

Listing

T3467479

503 MAGNOLIA AVE, SEFFNER, FL 33584 |

County: Hillsborough

Subdiv: BROADWAY HEIGHTS EAST
Subdiv/Condo:

Beds: 2

Baths: 2/0

Pool: None

' Property Style: Single Family Residence
Lot Features: In County

Total Acreage: O to less than 1/4
Garage: No Attch: Specs:
Garage/Parking Features: None
LP/SqFt: $203.13

| Home Warranty Y/N:No

-~ New Construction: No

. Total Annual Assoc Fees: $0.00
| Average Monthly Fees: $0.00
Flood Zone Code:X

Nice 2/2 for sale in beautiful Seffner.

May not assign. Rooms are approximate in size.

Land, Site, and Tax Information

Status: Aclive

On Market Date: 08/21/2023
List Price: $195,000

Year Built: 1959

Special Sale: None

ADOM: 160

CDOM: 160

Pets:
Carport: Yes Spcs: 1

Heated Area:960 SqFt/ B9 SqM
Total Area: 1,398 SqFt / 130 SgM

Larvnt Mgyt Vialue

= $asg300 ©
Haor

Legal Desc:
SE/TP/RG: 02-29-20

Subdivision #: 26Y

Between US 1 & River:

Tax ID: U-02-29-20-26Y-000008-00008, 0
Taxes: $791

Homestead: Yes

Ownership: Fee Simple
SW Subd Condo#:

Flood Zone: X

Floors in Unit/Home: One
Book/Page: 0021/0001
Total # of Floors: 1

Land Lease Y/N: No

Land Lease Fee:

BROADWAY HEIGHTS EAST LOT 8 BLOCK 8

Zoning: RDC-6

Future Land Use: 011L
No Drive Beach:

Zoning Comp: Yes

Tax Year: 2022

AG Exemption YN:

CDD: No Annual CDD Fee:
Complex/Comm Name:
SW Subd Name: Not Applicable
Flood Zone Date:

Floor #:

Census Block:

Bldg Name/#:

Total Units:

Lot Size Acres: 0.14

Block/Parcel: 000008

Front Exposure: East
Lot #: 000080
Other Exemptions:

Flood Zone Panel:
Planned Unit Dev:
Census Tract:

Lot Size: 5,998 SqgFt / 557 SgM

Lot Dimensions: 50.0X120.0

Interior Information

A/C: Wall/Window Unit(s)
Heat/Fuel: Wall Units / Window Unit
Utilities: Public

Sewer: Septic Tank

Appliances Incl: Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator
Flooring Covering: Carpet, Vinyl

Interior Feat: Other

$63 LESS PER SQFT

Water: Well

Fireplace: No

Heated Area Source: Public Records

Room Type Level Approx Dim  Flooring Bedroom Closet Type Features
Bedroom 2 First 12x11 Built-in Closet

Kitchen First 12x12

Living Room First 12x16

Primary Bedroom First 12x13 Built-in Closet

Pty Exterior Information

Other Structures: Storage

Ext Construction: Wood Frame

Roof: Shingle Garage Dim:

Property Description:
Ext Features: Storage
Pool: None

Pool Features:

Architectural Style:

Pool Dimensions:

Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Deck, Patia, Porch

Foundation: Crawlspace
Garage/Parking Features: None
Road Surface Type: Asphalt
Horse Amenities:

Fencing: Fenced

THAN MEDIAN PRICE

PER SQFT WITHIN 1 MILE

___Green Features _

Disaster Mitigation:
Solar Panel Ownership:

Green Water Features:

£

Community Information

HOA / Comm Assn: No

HOA Pmt Sched:

Master Assn/Name: No
Condo Fee:

Elementary School: Colson HB

HOA Fee:

Mo Maint$(add HOA):
Master Assn Fee:

Other Fee:

Middle School: Burnett-HE

Master Assn Ph:
Housing for Older Per: No
High School: Armwood-HB



Market Analysis Summary _ Residential Listings as of 1/31/2024 at 8:57 am, Page 1 of 2
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# MLS # Address Subdivision BR FB HB Gar Pool YrBit Acres HSqFt P/HSqFt List Price Sale Price Sale Date SP/LP CDOM
Listings: Active

1 T3467479 503 MAGNOLIA AVE BROADWAY 2 2 0 1 No 1959 0.14 960 $203 $195,000 161
HEIGHTS EAST

Min 2 2 0 1 1959 0.14 960 $203 $195,000 161

Max 2 2 0 1 1959 0.14 960 $203 $195,000 161

Avg 2 2 0 1 1959 0.14 960 $203 $195,000 161

Med 2 2 0 0 1959 0.14 960 $203 $195,000 161

Listings: Sold

1 C7482451 5220 PLUM AVE MANGO HILLS 2 1 1 2 No 1960 0.33 888 $259 $230,000  $230,000 01/25/2024 100.0% 75
2 T3471442 1208 OAKHILL ST OAKVALLEYSUB 2 2 0 1 No 1980 0.7 1,100 $273 $299,000  $300,000 11/20/2023 100.3% 6
UN 1
3 T3478809 1014 W OLD UNPLATTED 2 2 0 0 No 198 114 129 $255 $315,000  $330,000 11/17/2023 104.8% 4
HILLSBOROUGH AVE
4 T3471962 203 VIRGINIA AVE SEFFNER 2 2 0 1 No 2016 011 1,228 $285 $350,000  $350,000 10/18/2023 100.0% 12
HEIGHTS
Min 2 1 0 0 1960 0.1 888 $255 $230,000  $230,000 100.0% 4
Max 2 2 1 2 2016 1.14 1,296 $285 $350,000  $350,000 104.8% 75
Avg 2 2 0 1 1981 0.44 1,128 $268 $298,500  $302,500 101.3% 24
Med 2 2 0 1 1974 0.25 1,164 $266 $307,000  $315,000 100.2% 9
Total Averageforal: 2 2 0 1 1977 0.38 1,094  $255 $277,800  $302,500 101.3% 52
S Listings Medianforall: 2 2 0 1 1968 0.17 1,100 $259 $299,000  $315,000 100.2% 12

m &aé mg‘ @2\ m_gb
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Presented bv: Rav Woods IIE :

This is an opinion of value or Comparative Market Analysis and should not be considered an appraisal . In making any decision that relies upon my work, you should know that | have not followed the guidelines
for development of an appraisal or analysis contained in the Uniform Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice of the Appraisal Foundation .
Copyright © 2024 CoreLogic. All rights reserved.




Cross Property 360 Property View

2907 CORD STREET, TAMPA, Florida 33605

Listing

T3439003 2907 CORD ST, TAMPA, FL 33605

County: Hillsborough

Subdiv: OAK PARK
Subdiv/Condo:

Style: Residential

On Market Date: 04/11/2023
Total Acreage: 0 to less than 1/4
Price Per Acre:$1,093,750.00
For Lease: No

Flood Zone Code:X

Noedt Z l Nk AT

Did have a house on it in the past burned down. Zoned RM-16,

|

Status: Aclive
List Price: $175,000

Special Sale: None
ADOM: 294
CDOM: 294

Pets: Yes

Land, Site, and Tax Information

Legal Desc: OAK PARK LOT 16 BLOCK 3

SE/TP/RG: 09-29-19 Zoning: RM-16
Subdivision #: 4BR Future Land Use:
Between US 1 & River:

Tax ID: A-09-29-19-48R-000003-00016.0 Zoning Comp:
Taxes: $640 Tax Year: 2022
Homestead: CDD: No Annual CDD Fee:
AG Exemption YN:

Add Parcel: No # of Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name:
Book/Page: 7-56 Land Lease Fee:
Lot Dimensions: 50x142 Lot Size Acres: 0.16
Water Frontage:No Waterfront Ft: 0

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Available, Phone Available, Public, Sewer Available, Water Available
Water: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Horse Amenities: Road Surface Type: Paved

Block/Parcel: 3
Front Footage: 50

Front Exposure: West
Lot #: 16
Other Exemptions:

Development:
Subdiv/Condo:
Lot Size: 7,100 SgFt / 660 SgM

Community Information
Community Features: Expressway

HOA / Comm Assn: No HOA Fee: HOA Pmt Sched:
Master Assn/Name: No Master Assn Fee:
Elementary School: Ozak Park-HB Middle School: Greco-HB

Mo Maint$(add HOA):
Master Assn Ph:
High School: Blake-HB




Cross Property 360 Property View
103 W HAMILTON AVENUE, TAMPA, Florida 33604

Listing

T3451790

103 W HAMILTON AVE, TAMPA, FL 33604

County: Hillsborough
Subdiv: AVON SPGS
Subdiv/Condo:
Beds: 2

Baths: 2/0

Pool: None
Property Style: Single Family Residence

Total Acreage: 0O to less than 1/4
Garage: No Attch:
Garage/Parking Features:

Spcs:
LP/SqFt: $166.8%

New Construction: No

Total Annual Assoc Fees: $0.00
Average Monthly Fees: $0.00

Flood Zone Code:X

,—é—*"“e‘:_g."

May not assign. Room are approximate in size. Not a traditional home turned into offices. Zoned commercial. Can be rezone to residential.

Status: Active
On Market Date: 06/09/2023
List Price: $250,000
Year Built: 1948
Special Sale: None
ADOM: 162

CDOM: 162

Pets:

Carport: No Spcs:

(o rmarer

g

'

77, &

Heated Area: 1,498 SqFt / 139 S5gM
T?al Area: 1,498 SgFt / 139 SqM

[66.89 (o S0LE

Land, Site, and Tax Information

Legal Desc: AVON SPRINGS W 60 FT OF LOT 5 BLOCK 17

SE/TP/RG: 25-28-18

Subdivision #:

Between US 1 & River:

Tax ID: A-25-28-18-4DT-000017-00005.0
Taxes: $3,274

Homestead: No

Ownership: Fee Simple
Fieod Zone: X

Zoning: SH-CI

Future Land Use:

No Drive Beach:

Zoning Comp:

Tax Year: 2022

AG Exemption YN:

CDD: No Annual CDD Fee:
Complex/Comm Name:
Flood Zone Date: 10/07/2021

MPW
(hesidedra,

T

Block/Parcel: 17
Front Exposure: South

Lot #: 5
Other Exemptions:

—
Flood Zone Panel: 12057C0214]

Floors in Unit/Home: Two Floor #: Pilanned Unit Dev:
Book/Page: 7-36 Census Block: Census Tract: 12.00
Total # of Floors: Bldg Name/#:
Land Lease Y/N: No Land Lease Fee: Total Units:
Lot Dimensions: 54 X 60 Lot Size Acres: 0.08 Lot Size: 3,376 SqFt / 314 SgM
Interior Information
A/ C: Wall/Window Unit(s) Appliances Incl: None
Heat/Fuel: Wall Units / Window Unit Flooring Covering: Tile
Utilities: Public Interior Feat: Other
Sewer: Public Sewer
Water: Public
Fireplace: Yes-Decorative
Heated Area Source: Public Records
Room Type Level Approx Dim  Flooring Bedroom Closet Type Features
Primary Bedroom Second 10x10
Prirnary Bathroom First 8x8
Living Room First 12x12
Kitchen First 5x8
[ Exterior Information
Ext Construction: Stucco
Roof: Shingle Garage Dim:
Property Description: Architectural Style:
Ext Features: Other
Paool: None Pool Dimensions: Spa:
Pool Features:
Patio And Porch Features:
Foundation: Slab
Garage/Parking Features:
Road Surface Type: Asphalt
Green Features |
Disaster Mitigation: Green Water Features:
Solar Panel Ownership:
| Community Information |
HOA Pmt Sched: Mo Maint$(add HOA):
Master Assn/Name: No Master Assn Fee: Master Assn Ph:
Condo Fee: Other Fee: Housing for Older Per: No
School: Cleyeland-HB Middle School: Adams-HE High School: Chamberlain-HE8

4§18 LESS PER SQFT THAN THE MEDIAN

V

PRICE PER SQFT WITHIN 1 MILE



Market Analysis Summary | Residential Listings as of 3/5/2024 at 2:36 pm, Page 1 of 4
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# MLS # Address Subdivision BR FB HB Gar Pool YrBIt Acres HSqFt P/HSqFt List Price Sale Price Sale Date SP/LP CDOM
Listings: Active
1 U8230774 8509 N HAMNER AVE  CASA LOMA SUB 2 2 0 1 No 196 0.13 720 $278 $199,900 20
2 T3451790 103 W HAMILTON AVE AVON SPGS 2 2 0 0 No 1948 0.08 1,498 $167 $250,000 197
3 T3508777 8506 N BRANCHAVE |IRVINTON 2 1 0 0 No 1940 0.1 716 $363 $260,000 4
HEIGHTS
4 W7855947 6701 N BOULEVARD  RIVERSIDE 2 1 0 0 No 1948 0.1 1,104 $289 $319,000 234
ST FIRST ADD TO
WE
5 T3507113 8319 ELPORTALDR WILMA 2 2 0 0 No 1928 0.16 928 $350 $325,000 10
6 T3494638 102 E FLORA ST VINE PARK 2 1 0 0 No 1964 0.17 948 $343 $325,000 60
7 T3504373 8115 NFIELDINGAVE PURITY SPGS 2 1 0 2 Yes 1950 0.19 983 $336 $330,000 8
HEIGHTS 1
8 T3476943 409 E CLUSTERAVE  VINE PARK 2 1 1 0 No 1967 0.18 1,376 $273 $375,000 154
9 T3470271 1522 W CLINTON ST ~ WILMA SOUTH 2 1 0 0 No 1929 0.14 702 $554 $389,000 145
1ST ADD
Min 2 1 0 0 1928 0.08 702 $167 $199,900 4
Max 2 2 1 2 1967 0.19 1,498 $554 $389,000 234
Avg 2 1 0 0 1949 0.14 997 $328 $308,100 92
Med 2 1 1] 0 1948 0.14 948 $336 $325,000 60

Presented bv: Rav Woods
This is an opinion of value or Comparative Market Analysis and should not be considered an appraisal . In making any decision that relies upon my work, you should know that | have not followed the guidelines
for development of an appraisal or analysis contained in the Uniform Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice of the Appraisal Foundation .
Copyright @ 2024 CoreLogic. All rights reserved.



Market Analysis Summary | Residential Listings as of 3/5/2024 at 2:36 pm, Page 2 of 4

: _— r= =

oW ey T m [=) ...mu_..: m mﬂw L @ ﬁﬁu @ @ Wn\... @
# MLS #  Address Subdivision BR FB HB Gar Pool YrBit Acres HSqFt P/HSqFt ListPrice SalePrice SaleDate  SP/LP CDOM
Listings: Sold

1 T3495500 7308 N ORLEANS AVE WILMA SOUTH 2 1 0 0 No 1940 0.37 936 $182 $175,000 $170,000 02/02/2024  97.1% 3
2 T3489509 6702 N HARER ST KNOLLWOOD 2 1 0 0 No 1925 0.23 832 $222 $198,000  $185,000 12/28/2023  93.4% 1
SUBBLK 6
3 T3438462 6907 NBOULEVARD  HILLSBOROUGH 2 2 0 0 No 1939 036 1,260 $167 $260,000 $210,000 02/21/2024  80.8% 1
RIVER ESTATES
4 13488498 811 W MINNEHAHA ST RIVERSIDE 2 1 0 1 No 1953 0.13 800 $281 $225,000 $225,000 12/14/2023 100.0% 2
FIRSTADD TO
WE
5 T3479844 8010 N BROOKS ST SULPHUR SPGS 2 1 0 0 No 1921 0M1 814 $292 $249900  $238,000 02/01/2024  952% 81
ADD
6 Jo72910 8113 NEDISONAVE ~ WILMA 2 1 0 O No 1947 0.28 788 $317 $250,000  $250,000 02/23/2024  100.0% 0
7 T3485485 404 E HANLON ST KRAUSES SUB 2 1 0 0 No 1948 012 672 $372 $250,000  $250,000 02/16/2024  100.0% 36
8 T3471029 5916 N HIGHLAND CATHERINECITY 2 1 0 3 No 1948 021 728 $343 $260,000 $250,000 12/15/2023  96.2% 47
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
for development of an appraisal or analysis contained in the Uniform Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice of the Appraisal Foundation .
Copyright @ 2024 Corelogic. All rights reserved.




Market Analysis Summary | Commercial Sale

Listings as of 3/5/2024 at 2:38 pm, Page 1 of 2
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# MLS#  Address Subdivision List Price Sale Price Sale Date  SP/LP CDOM
Listings: Active
1 T3450859 103 W HAMILTON AVE AVON SPGS $250,000 200
2 U8229352 8109 N NEBRASKAAVE SULPHUR SPGS $950,000 28
ADD
3 T3492077 8610 N SUWANEE AVE IRVINTON $1,159,000 82
HEIGHTS
4  T3505851 802 E SLIGH AVE BUNGALOW $1,450,000 14
PARK EAST REV
MAP
5  T3476926 7279 N NEBRASKAAVE EVELYN CITY $1,500,000 145
6  T3481258 6200 N NEBRASKAAVE OAKWOOD $1,990,000 352
7 T3456081 801 W WATERS AVE CASA LOMA SUB $2,400,000 109
Min $250,000 14
Max $2,400,000 352
Avg $1,385,571 133
Med $1,450,000 109
Listings: Sold
1 T3487277 802 E WATERS AVE SULPHUR SPGS $350,000  $290,000 02/07/2024 82.9% 62
2 T3492939 6412 N CENTRALAVE NORTH PARK §700,000  $725,000 03/04/2024 103.6% 22
3 T3453729 8610 N SUWANEE AVE IRVINTON $850,000  $800,000 09/08/2023 94.1% "
HEIGHTS
4 T3438592 6304 N NEBRASKAAVE OAKWOOD $899,999  $815,000 01/11/2024  90.6% 142
Min $350,000  $290,000 82.9% 1
Max $899,999  $815,000 103.6% 142
Avg $700,000  $6 92.8% 59
Med $775,000 /° $762,500 92.3% 42

U frost (owwor @rell-

Presented bv: Rav Woods

This is an opinion of value or Comparative Market Analysis and should not be considered an appraisal . In making any decision that relies upon my work, you should know that | have not followed the guidelines
for development of an appraisal or analysis contained in the Uniform Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice of the Appraisal Foundation .

Copyright © 2024 CorelLogic. All rights reserved.



Cross Property 360 Property View

4320 20TH STREET N, ST PETERSBURG, Florida 33714

Listing

{ T3415234

4320 20TH ST N, ST PETERSBURG, FL 33714

County: Pinellas

Ownership: Fee Simple

Annual Expenses:

Annual Net Inc: 16,500.00

Total Units: 2

Building Name/ #:

Total Num Bldg:2

Property Style: Duplex

SqFt Source: Public Records
Heated Area: 1,364 SqgFt / 127 SgM
{ Total Area: 1,572 SqFt / 146 SgM
SqFt Gross: 1,572

New Construction: No

Lot Features:Sidewalks, Street Paved
Flood Zone Code:X

@.(uﬁuf Uslee s

May not assign. Owner will not evict tenants/

Beds Total: 4 Baths Total: 2

Linits # Beds
Type: 1 Bed/1 Bath 2
Type: 3 Bed/1 Bath 3

# of Units # Occupied Expected Rent
1 £650

= $1,450

Status: Actve

List Price: $369,900 -
LP/SqFt: $271.19 ﬁ
Year Built: 1925 g t‘”
Special Sale: None

ADOM: 430 SIR'#*-”*'C

CDOM: 430

ashet Valwe =
Y50

Proj Comp Date: H% 3
s M
D g BE=

Sq Ft Heated Garage Spcs Garage Att.

Land, Site, and Tax Information

c_a_ahﬁw

Legal Desc: HARRIS SCHOOL PARK BLK A,
Lot Dimensions: 47x128

SE/TP/RG: 01-31-16
Subdivision #:

Tax ID: 01-31-16-37098-001-0200
Taxes: $4,043.00 CDD: No
Homestead:

Flood Zone Code:X

Alt Key/Folio #:

Subdivison Name: HARRIS SCHOOL PARK
Additional Parcel:No

Floor #:

Water Frontage: No

Water Access: No

Water View: No

LOT 20
Lot Size Acres: 0.14

Zoning:

Future Land Use:

Zoning Comp:

Tax Year: 2022
Development:

Flood Zone Date:09/03/2003

Subdiv/Condo:

Additional Tax IDs:

Tot Acreage: 0 to less than 1/4
Waterfront Ft: 0

Water Name:

Water Extras: No

# of Pascels:
Building Elevator:

Lot Size:

6,064 SgFt/ 563 SgM

Section #: 01

Block/Parcel: A

Front Exposure:

Lot #: 20

Plat Book/Page: 6-60

Flood Zone Panel:12103C0216G

Annual CDD Fee:

Interior Information

A/JC: Central Air

Firaplace: Yes
Heat/Fuel: Central

Water: Public
Interior Feat: Other
Utitities: Public
Individually Metered:

Flooring Covering:
Fireplace Desc:
Security Feat:

Sewer: Public Sewer

Heated Area Source: Public

Records

Total Area: 1,572 SqFt/ 146
SqM

Heated Area: 1,364 SgFt/ 127
SgM

Exterior Information

Pool: None
Garage: No Gar Spcs:
Carport: No Carport Spcs:

Garage/Parking Features: None
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
Number of Tenants:

Financial Package:

Salus Hintory

a el 4 Tl Pt v YL

2 homes are occupied. Please do not contact tenants. 4 Lots and 2 homes. Near Riverview elementary school and O'Reilly auto parts right off of
HWY 301. Value is in the Land. Please direct all inquires to our office first.

i Land, Site, and Tax Information

SE/TP/RG: 17-30-20 Zoning: Section #: 17
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel: S
Tax ID: 160101-0050 Development:

Taxes: $730.98 Tax Year: 2021 Lot #: 0
Book/Page: 9-37 Alt Key/Folio #: Complex/Comm Name:

Legal Desc: GOODE'S SUBDIVISION PT OF 4 BLOCK 1 COM AT NE COR OF B FT S 22 FT W CONT 165 FT W

THN S 94.02'FT TO'POBS 00 DEG 07 MIN 19 SEC E 163.38 FT THN N 89 DEG 58 MIN 02 SEC W 135.00 FT

N 00 DEG 07 MIN 19 SEC W 163.38 FT THN S 89 DEG 58 MIN 02 SEC E 135.00 TO POB GOODE'S

SUBDIVISION PT OF LT 4 BLK 1 DESC AS FOLLOWS:COM AT NE COR OF 8 FT SOUTH 22 FT WEST CONT Front Exposure:
165 FT WEST FOR POB WEST 135 FT SOUTH 257.4 FT EAST 135 FT AND NORTH TO POB LESS S 163.38 FT

THEREQF AND LESS RD R/W GOODE'S SUBDIVISION LOT BEG 8 FT S & 97 FT W OF NE COR OF LOT 4 &

EXT W 90 FT AND S 257.4 FT BLOCK 1

Road Frentage: City Strest Flood Zone: x Front Footage:
Add Parcel: Yes # of Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:160101-0000 & 160104-000
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 1.32 Lot Size: 57,825 SqFt/ 5,372 SgM
Water Frontage: No Waterfront Ft: 0
Water Access: No Water Name:
Water View: No Water Extras: No

Interior Information
Floors: Total Number of Buildings: 2 # Offices:
AJC: Central Air Ceiling Height: Freezer Space YN:
{ Exterior Information
Ext Construction: Brick, Stucco # of Bays:
Foundation: Slab Audio Surveillance Notice: # of Gas Meters:
Road Surface Type: Asphait # of Electric Meters:

Signage:
Green Features




Cross Property 360 Property View
2420 E DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BOULEVARD, TAMPA, Florida
33610

Listing

T3403590 2420 E DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD, TAMPA, FL 33610
A g T County: Hillsborough Status: Active
Ownership: Fee Simple List Price: $359,900
Annual Expenses: LP/SqFt: $197.F
Annual Net Inc: 37,800.00 Year Built: 19
Total Units: 3 Special Sale: None
Building Name/ #: ADOM: 495

Total Num Bldg:3 CDOM: 495
Property Style: Triplex

SqfFt Source: Public Records
Heated Area: 1,822 SgFt / 169 SgM
New Construction: No

Fiood Zone Code:x

Proj Comp Date:

L ¥R i v " " N BT
Rents are on the low side can be raised later. Owner will not evict tenants. All leases are verbal month to month. May not assign. There is né

parking. Tenants pay there electric. Owner pay: ter averages $160 a mpnth M L&
Beds Total: 6 Baths Total: 3 : @*‘7 and &M’"‘ p AL @“e‘ he )Qég

Units # Beds A Batha # of Unitsl # Occupied Expecfed Rent Sq Ft Heated Garage Spcs Garage Att,
Type: 3 Bed/1 Bath 3 1 1 1 $1,150 808
Type: 2 Bed/1 Bath 2 1 1 1 $1,200 550 o
Type: 1 Bed/1 Bath 1 1 1 0 $800 "' I reed 0([ w’
E._____.¥ o
Jih T _Land, Site, and Tax Information |

Legal Desc: PROGRESO LOT 22 BLOCK 5

Lot Dimensions:

SE/TP/RG: 05-29-19
Subdivision #:

Yax ID: A4:05:29-19:4A2-000005-00022
Taxes: $2,608.53 CDD: No
Homestead:

Flood Zone Code:x

Alt Key/Folic #:

Subdivison Name: PROGRESO
Additional Parcei:No

Ficor #:

Viater Frontage: No

Water Access: No

Lot Size Acres: 0.10

Zoning: CI
Future Land Use:
Zoning Comp:
Tax Year: 2021
Development:
Flood Zone Date:

Subdiv/Condo:

Additional Tax IDs:

Tot Acreage: O to less than 1/4
Waterfront Ft: 0

Water Name:

Water Extras: No

# of Parcels:
Building Elevator:

Lot Size:

4,750 SgFt / 441 SgM
Section #: 05
Block/Parcel: 5
Front Exposure:

Lot #; 22

Plat Book/Page: 4-54
Flood Zone Panel:

Annual CDD Fee:

iWat:er View: No

Interior Information

A/C: Central Air

Fireplace: No
Heat/Fuel: Electric

Water: Public
Interior Feat: Other
Utiiities: Public

Flooring Covering:

Fireplace Desc:
Security Feat:

Sewer: Public Sewer

Heated Area Source: Public
Records

Total Area:

Heated Area: 1,822 SqFt / 169
SgM

Individually Metered:
L

Exterior Information

Pool: None
Garage: No Gar Spcs:
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